CONTRACT NO. 64178

= Fr1 Feb 25 13:27:22 2005
FILE NAME = c:\proJects\p2808437\dBF4%7cvr.dgn

PLOT SCALE = 50.0000 ° 7 IN.
= SREF$

PLOT DATE

REFERENCE

LOCATION

STA. 218+38.0
STA. 221+50.0
STA. 238+28.0
STA. 242+00.0
STA. 257+38.0
STA. 262+00.0
8TA. 278+63.0
STA. 281+24.9
STA. 385+38.4
STA. 459+456.5
STA. 460+81.0
STA. 470+84.4
STA. 476+44.2

STA. 498+53.29

STA 500+64.0

STA. 512+34.29
STA. 516+46.39

STA. 518+97.6
STA. 521+51.0
STA. 539+01.0
STA. 702+07.0
STA. 715+00.0
STA. 750+60.0
STA. 756+51.0

60600095 CLASS S| CONCRETE (OUTLET)

to STA. 218+49.6
to STA. 221+62.0
to STA. 238+39.6
to STA.242+12.0
to STA. 257+50.0
to STA. 262+12.0
to STA.278+75.1
to STA. 281+37.0
to STA. 385+49.5
to STA. 459+79.0
to STA.461+16.4
to STA.471+25.8
to STA. 476+80.2
to STA. 498+94

to STA.501+8.3

to STA.512+75.00
to STA.516+87.06
to STA.519+39.0
to STA.521+92.4
to STA.539+424
to STA.702+48.5
to STA. 715+40.6
to STA.750+72.1
to STA. 756+91.7

CONCRETE CURB, TYPE B

LOCATION

STA. 585+05.77 to STA. 585+35.77
STA. 585+05.77 to STA. 585+35.77
STA. 586+39.01 to STA. 586+69.01
STA. 586+39.01 to STA. 586+69.01
STA. 785+02.84 to STA.785+32.84
STA. 785+02.84 to STA.785+32.84

&)
RT
LT
RT
LT

TOTAL

COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE B-6.24
LOCATION

STA. 369+83.5 to STA.371+67.3

STA. 371+96
STA. 374+05
STA. 376+46.4
STA. 378+54.2
STA. 380+77.8
STA. 385+47.9
STA. 369+86.7
STA. 371+95.6
STA. 374+04.3
STA. 375+18.8
STA. 376+48.6
STA. 378+55.5
STA. 380+64.9
STA. 198+75
STA. 198+75
STA. 200+45.8
STA. 200+39.9
STA. 218+38
STA. 218+38
STA. 220+70
STA. 220+60
STA. 238+28
STA. 238+28
STA. 240+54.7
STA. 240+60.4
STA. 257+38
STA. 257+38
STA. 260+54.2
STA. 260+59.5
STA. 278+63
STA. 278+63
STA. 280+62.1
STA. 280+51

to STA. 373464
to STA.376+20.3
to STA. 378+26.8
to STA. 380+49.2
to STA. 384+58.1
to STA.392+20.6
to STA.371+66
to STA.373+77
to STA. 374+81.2
to STA. 376+20
to STA. 378+27
to STA. 380+35.2
to STA 391466.8
to STA. 199+60
to STA. 199+44.8
to STA.201+17.5
to STA 201+17.5
to STA.219+56.4
to STA.219+30.8
to STA. 221+50
to STA. 221450
to STA. 239+40.4
to STA.239+45.4
to STA. 242+00
to STA. 242+00
to STA. 259+40.8
to STA. 259+45.7
to STA. 262+00
to STA. 262+00
to STA. 279+47.8
to STA. 279+35.8
to STA. 281425
to STA. 281+25

RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
LT
LT
LT
LT
LT
LT
LT
LT
RT
LT
RT
LT
RT
LT
RT
LT
RT
LT
RT
LT
RT
LT
RT
LT
RT
LT
RT

TOTAL

246
2.46
2.46
2.46
246
2,46
2.46
2.46
1.23
2.83
297
3.41
2.89
341
3.41
3.41
3.41
3.41
3.4
3.41
3.41
3.41

341
68.31

30
30
30
30
30
30
180

EQOT
210.52
198.71
262.01
223.44
229.68
497.48
838.73
238.79
219.45
135.49
189.14
223.25
231.23
1110.72
86,12
70.31
65.08
77.51
97.15
80.82
80.00
90.00
100.44
105.38
145.38
139.58
190.89
195.81
145.84
140.45
72.84
60.79
62.85
73.67

6888.55

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

REMARKS
INLET (SOUTH CHESTNUT) 60622400 CONCRETE MEDIAN, TYPE SM6.06
INLET (NORTH CHESTNUT) LQQAILQNSTA 395486.5 RT
INLET (SOUTH OAK) . - OTAL
INLET (NORTH OAK} T
INLET (SOUTH PLUM)
INLET (NORTH PLUM)
INLET (SOUTH LOCUST) 60624600 CORRUGATED MEDIAN
INLET (NORTH LOCUST) LOCATION
INLET STA. 385+10.9 RT
TYPE M-4.24 (OUTLET) TOTAL
TYPE M-4.24 (OUTLET)
TYPE M-4.24 (OUTLET)
TYPE M-4.24 (OUTLET) 63000000 STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARD RAIL, TYPEA
TYPE M-4.24 (OUTLET) LOCATION
TYPE M-4.24 (OUTLET) STA. 431+44.05 to STA.432+36.64 LT
TYPE M-4,24 (OUTLET) STA. 433+46.61 to STA. 435+46.70 LT
TYPE M-4.24 (OUTLET) STA. 581+51.00 to STA.583+51.00 RT
TYPE M-4.24 (OUTLET) STA. 585+05.10 to STA. 585+17.60 LT
TYPE M-4.24 (OQUTLET) STA. 585+05.20 to STA. 585+ 17.70 RT
TYPE M-4.24 (OUTLET) STA. 586+69.66 to STA.588+32.16 LT
TYPE M-4.24 (OUTLET) STA. 586+69.66 to STA.587+32.16 RT
TYPE M-4.24 (OUTLET) STA. 730+95.72 to STA.732+20.72 RT
nga'f'gfg{j'{fgn STA. 731491.38 to STA.732+22.63 LT
- STA. 732+83.22 to STA. 733+08.22 RT
STA. 732+85.13 to STA.734+16.38 LT
STA. 784+39.69 to STA.785+02.19 LT
STA. 783+39.69 to STA.785+02.19 RT
TOTAL
63000005 STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARD RAIL, TYPE B
LOCATION
STA. 732+20.72 to STA.732+45.72 RT
STA. 732+22.63 to STA.732+47.63 LT
STA. 732+58.22 to STA.732+83.22 RT
STA. 732+60.13 to STA.732+85.13 T
TOTAL
63000025 STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARD RAIL, ATTACHED TO STRUCTURES
LOCATION
REMARKS STA. 732+45.72 to STA.732+58.22 RT
STA. 732+47.63 to STA.732+60.13 LTTOTAL

63100085 TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 6
LOCATION

STA. 585+17.60 to STA. 585+51.35 LT
STA. 585+17.70 to STA. 585+51.50 RT
STA. 586+36.51 to STA. 586+69.66 LT
STA. 586+36.51 to STA. 586+69.66 RT
STA. 785+02.19 to STA. 785+35.34 LT
STA. 785+02.19 to STA. 785+35.35
ASH AVE. SOUTH 63100169 TRAFF]IC BARRIER TERMINAL TYPE 1, SPECIAL (FLARED)
ﬁg:%g: 28%: STA. 430+94.39 to STA.431+44.05 LT
ASH AVE. NORTH STA. 432+36.64 to STA.432+75.71 LT
S. CHESTNUT AVE. STA. 433+05.80 to STA.433+46.61 LT
S. CHESTNUT AVE. STA. 435+46.70 to STA. 435+96.38 LT
N. CHESTNUT AVE. STA. 581+01.00 to STA. 581+51.00 RT
N. CHESTNUT AVE, STA. 583+51.00 to STA. 584+01.00 RT
S. OAK AVE. STA. 584+55.10 to STA.585+05.10 LT
S. OAK AVE. STA. 584+55.20 to STA.585+05.20 RT
N. OAK AVE STA. 587+32.16 to STA.587+82.16 RT
N. OAK AVE STA. 588+32.16 to STA.588+82.16 LT
S. PLUM AVE, STA.730+45.72 to STA.730+95.72 RT
S. PLUMAVE. STA. 731+41.38 to STA.731+91.38 LT
N. PLUM AVE. STA. 733+08.22 to STA. 733+58.22 RT
N. PLUM AVE. STA. 734+16.38 to STA. 734+66.38 LT
S. LOCUST AVE. STA. 782+89.69 to STA.783+39.69 RT
S. LOCUST AVE. STA. 783+89.69 to STA. 784+39.69 LT
N. LOCUST AVE. TOTAL

N. LOCUST AVE.

244.39

244.39

166.27

166.27

EOQT
82.5
162.5
200
125
125
162.5
62.5
125.0
31.3
25.0
1313
62.5
162.5

1212.5
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REMARKS

REMARKS
EAST SCHOOL ENTRANCE

REMARKS
WEST SCHOOL ENTRANCE

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES




